Grid Solutions
MODEL PTG4-1-75 &
PTG4-2-75
Indoor Voltage Transformers Medium Voltage
Accuracy Class
0.3 WXMY 1.2ZZ at 100% rated voltage with 120V based
ANSI burden.
0.3 WXMY, 1.2Z at 58% rated voltage with 69.3V based

Approximate weight 85 lbs. unfused.
UNFUSED
Two Bushing
PTG4
Two Bushings
ONE FUSE
One Bushings
SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
Two Bushings
PTG4
TWO BUSHINGS (a) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR STYLE
1 *4,200 35:1 120 PTG4-2-75-422 PTG4-2-75-422FF PTG4-2-75-422CC PTG4-2-75-422SS
2 *4,800 40:1 120 PTG4-2-75-482 PTG4-2-75-482FF PTG4-2-75-482CC PTG4-2-75-482SS
2 6,600 60:1 110-50 Hz PTG4-2-75-662 PTG4-2-75-662FF PTG4-2-75-662CC PTG4-2-75-662SS
2 *7,200 60:1 120 PTG4-2-75-722 PTG4-2-75-722FF PTG4-2-75-722CC PTG4-2-75-722SS
2 8,400 70:1 120 PTG4-2-7S-842 PTG4-2-75-842FF PTG4-2-75-842CC PTG4-2-75-842SS
Manufactured to meet the requirements of ANSI/IEEE C57.13.
Classified by U.L. in accordance with IEC 44-1
REGULATORY AGENCY APPROVALS
gevernova.com/grid-solutions2
PTG4
ONE BUSHINGS (b) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
RFR
(C)
FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR STYLE
4A *4200 35:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-422F PTG4-1-75-422C PTG4-1-75-422S
4A *4800 40:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-482F PTG4-1-75-482C PTG4-1-75-482S
4B 6600 60:1 110-50 Hz 65 PTG4-1-75-662F PTG4-1-75-662C PTG4-1-75-662S
4B *7200 60:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-722F PTG4-1-75-722C PTG4-1-75-722S
4B 8400 70:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-842F PTG4-1-75-842C PTG4-1-75-842S
Models PTG4-1-75 & PTG4-2-75
Recommended Minimum Spacings
A = Unit to Unit = 1.00” minimum.
B = HV to Ground in air = 4.50” minimum.